1 / 4
 TDK-Lambda
 CN-B110-* Series
 Application Note
CN-B110 Series
Application Note
For Railway (EN50155)
Product Line up list
Model Name
Input
Voltage
( Vdc )
Output
Power
( W )
Output
Voltage
( Vdc )
Output
Current
( A )
CN200B110-12 43 - 160 200.4 12 16.7
CN200B110-13.8 43 - 160 200.1 13.8 14.5
CN200B110-15 43 - 160 201 15 13.4
CN200B110-24 43 - 160 201.6 24 8.4
CN300B110-12 43 - 160 300 12 25
CN300B110-13.8 43 - 160 299.5 13.8 21.7
CN300B110-15 43 - 160 300 15 20
CN300B110-24 43 - 160 300 24 12.5
CA898-04-02
2 / 4
 TDK-Lambda
 CN-B110-* Series